
ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム
No № 分 秒 /100

女子 2 今泉　縁(田村A) 1 4 12 93

1X 3 大関　美春(喜多方B) 2 4 15 73

予選A 4 鈴木　ひより(耶麻農) 3 4 21 98

上がり 5 佐藤　みなみ(喜多方東) 4 4 45 46

女子 2 堂山　菜々実(田村C) 2 4 10 36

1X 3 鈴木　琴実(喜多方A) 3 4 15 39

予選B 4 佐野　繭(喜多方C) 4 4 22 36

上がり 5 神　杏奈(田村B) 1 4 09 22

男子 2 武藤　史明(西会津A) 3 4 03 23

1X 3 手代木　聡太(喜多方D) 4 4 05 37

予選A 4 落合　佑樹(会津C) 2 3 57 86

上がり 5 林　春希(田村B) 1 3 55 46

男子 2 大竹　有哉(喜多方A) 1 3 43 55

1X 3 相山　遥紀(川口A) 4 4 06 34

予選B 4 斎藤　恵太郎(会津B) 3 3 59 87

上がり 5 平澤　朋大(田村A) 2 3 52 80

男子 2

1X 3 門馬　健将(会津D) 1 3 37 41

予選C 4 渡部　響紀(川口B) 2 4 19 43

上がり 5 村椿　悠馬(喜多方C) 棄権

男子 2

1X 3 齋藤　優翔(西会津B) 3 4 26 76

予選D 4 邉見　泰士(喜多方B) 2 4 11 98

上がり 5 山田　琢巳(会津A) 1 4 04 13

女子 2

2X 3 田村高校A 3 4 11 30

予選A 4 喜多方東高校 2 4 06 36

上がり 5 会津高校 1 3 53 16

女子 2

2X 3 川口高校 2 4 48 53

予選B 4 田村高校B 1 3 57 14

上がり 5

男子 2

2X 3 喜多方桐桜高校 3 4 28 49

予選A 4 川口高校B 2 4 10 65

上がり 5 会津高校 1 3 22 90

男子 2

2X 3 湖南高校 1 3 54 80

予選B 4 川口高校A 2 4 07 50

上がり 5

男子 2 田村高校 2 3 23 46

4X+ 3 西会津高校 3 3 27 30

予選 4 湖南高校 1 3 17 81

上がり 5 会津高校 4 3 30 35
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ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム
No № 分 秒 /100

女子 2 佐藤　みなみ(喜多方東) 4 4 53 48

12 12:40 1X 3 鈴木　ひより(耶麻農) 2 4 21 33

決勝B 4 大関　美春(喜多方B) 1 4 16 49

上がり 5 佐野　繭(喜多方C) 3 4 28 32

女子 2 鈴木　琴実(喜多方A) 3 4 25 51

13 12:50 1X 3 堂山　菜々実(田村C) 棄権

決勝A 4 神　杏奈(田村B) 2 4 14 09

上がり 5 今泉　縁(田村A) 1 4 12 30

男子 2

14 13:00 1X 3 齋藤　優翔(西会津B) 1 4 20 41

決勝D 4 渡部　響紀(川口B) 2 4 24 61

上がり 5

男子 2

15 13:10 1X 3 相山　遥紀(川口A) 1 4 05 50

決勝C 4 手代木　聡太(喜多方D) 2 4 08 06

上がり 5 邉見　泰士(喜多方B) 3 4 12 41

男子 2 山田　琢巳(会津A) 2 4 02 29

16 13:20 1X 3 斎藤　恵太郎(会津B) 4 4 06 79

決勝B 4 落合　佑樹(会津C) 1 3 57 56

上がり 5 武藤　史明(西会津A) 3 4 02 69

男子 2 林　春希(田村B) 4 4 08 67

17 13:30 1X 3 大竹　有哉(喜多方A) 2 3 50 12

決勝A 4 門馬　健将(会津D) 1 3 42 84

上がり 5 平澤　朋大(田村A) 3 3 57 56

女子 2

18 13:40 2X 3 川口高校 2 5 03 57

決勝B 4 田村高校A 1 4 13 73

上がり 5

女子 2

19 13:50 2X 3 田村高校B 2 3 59 71

決勝A 4 会津高校 1 3 54 94

上がり 5 喜多方東高校 3 4 09 21

男子 2

20 14:00 2X 3 喜多方桐桜高校 2 4 26 21

決勝B 4 川口高校B 1 4 00 81

上がり 5

男子 2

21 14:10 2X 3 湖南高校 2 3 53 30

決勝A 4 会津高校 1 3 23 45

上がり 5 川口高校A 3 4 01 26

男子 2 会津高校 4 3 33 40

22 14:20 4X+ 3 田村高校 2 3 20 76

決勝 4 湖南高校 1 3 17 13

上がり 5 西会津高校 3 3 22 27
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